
Audlem Methodist Church

Audlem Methodist Church Calendar

APR

30
Mid-Week Service & Lunch
Wednesday 30th April 2025 @ 12:00pm

MAY

4
Morning Worship & JAM activities for children
Sunday 4th May 2025 @ 10:30am

MAY

8
APC Meeting
Thursday 8th May 2025 (all day event)

MAY

11
Morning Worship & JAM activities for children
Sunday 11th May 2025 @ 10:30am

MAY

12
Audlem Acorns
Monday 12th May 2025 @ 1:00pm

MAY

13
AWEG
Tuesday 13th May 2025 @ 7:00pm

MAY

18
Early Morning Communion
Sunday 18th May 2025 @ 8:30am

MAY

18
Morning Worship & JAM activities for children
Sunday 18th May 2025 @ 10:30am

MAY

19
Audlem Acorns
Monday 19th May 2025 @ 1:00pm

MAY

24
Coffee Morning
Saturday 24th May 2025 @ 10:30am

MAY

25
Morning Worship & JAM activities for children
Sunday 25th May 2025 @ 10:30am

JUN

2
Audlem Acorns
Monday 2nd June 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUN

9
Audlem Acorns
Monday 9th June 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUN

16
Audlem Acorns
Monday 16th June 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUN

23
Audlem Acorns
Monday 23rd June 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUN

30
Audlem Acorns
Monday 30th June 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUL

7
Audlem Acorns
Monday 7th July 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUL

14
Audlem Acorns
Monday 14th July 2025 @ 1:00pm

JUL

21
Audlem Acorns
Monday 21st July 2025 @ 1:00pm

SEP

9
AWEG
Tuesday 9th September 2025 @ 7:00pm

OCT

14
AWEG
Tuesday 14th October 2025 @ 7:00pm
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NOV

18
AWEG
Tuesday 18th November 2025 @ 7:00pm

© – Audlem Methodist Church 2025 – Document correct as of 30/04/2025


